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NAME LINE OF BUSINESS ROLE EMAIL PHONE

Alfredo Alsonso Managing Director Managing Director Regional Unit  
London & Nordics alfredo.alonso@allianz.com +44 (0) 7500 779 323

Jen Rex Market Management Regional Head of Distribution jen.rex@allianz.com +44 (0) 7785 337 693

Harriet Tiplady Market Management Broker Relationship Manager harriet.tiplady@allianz.com +44 (0) 7825 425 157

Lee Brewer Market Management Senior Broker Relationship Manager lee.brewer@allianz.com +44 (0) 7717 300 829

Edward Nicklin Market Management Head of Portfolio Solutions edward.nicklin@allianz.com +44 (0) 7880 454 345

David Hully Market Management Israel Market Manager & Key Account Manager david.hully@allianz.com +44 (0) 7827 233 920

Danny Turner Market Management Key Account Manager danny.turner@allianz.com +44 (0) 7585 999 318

Nishma Tate Market Management Key Account Manager nishma.tate@allianz.com +44 (0) 7881 975 937

Rebecca Stewart Market Management Key Account Manager rebecca.stewart@allianz.com +44 (0) 7762 277 217

Jonathan Milford-Cottam Aviation Regional Head of Aviation jonathan.milfordcottam@allianz.com +44 (0) 7776 226 057

Tom Chamberlain Aviation GA and Aerospace Manager tom.chamberlain@allianz.com +44 (0) 7789 271 568

Dan Tomlinson ART Regional Head of ART dan.tomlinson@art-allianz.com +44 (0) 7973 426 233

Chris Terry ART ART Underwriter chris.terry@art-allianz.com +44 (0) 7813 110 618

Tracey Hunt Energy and Construction Regional Head of Energy & Construction tracey.hunt@allianz.com +44 (0) 7740 634 033

Paul Smith Energy and Construction Head of Construction and Power paul.smith@allianz.com +44 (0) 7766 087 363

Adam Reed Energy and Construction Offshore Energy Manager adam.reed@allianz.com +44 (0) 7919 625 690

Anthony Vassallo Energy and Construction Onshore Energy Manager anthony.vassallo@allianz.com +44 (0) 7826 533 562

Ian Mercer Entertainment Regional Head of Entertainment ian.mercer@allianz.com +44 (0) 7825 675 889

Alastair MacLean Entertainment Global Product Leader Contingency alastair.maclean@allianz.com +44 (0) 7785 656 153

Tim Skilton Entertainment Motor Sport Underwriter timothy.skilton@allianz.com +44 (0) 7917 052 451 

Barry Maynard Entertainment Live Underwriter barry.maynard@allianz.com +44 (0) 7795 207 021 

Stefania Davi-Greer Financial Lines Regional Head of Financial Lines stefania.davigreer@allianz.com +44 (0) 7789 920 081 

On Maternity Leave until January 2021

Terry FitzGerald D&O and Financial Institutions Head of Commercial D&O and FI
Acting Regional Head of Financial Lines terry.fitzgerald@allianz.com +44 (0) 7554 110 480 

Yogi Virji Cyber and Tech PI UK Head of Cyber yogi.virji@allianz.com +44 (0) 7901 915 286   

Mark Figes PI UK Head of PI mark.figes@allianz.com +44 (0) 7766 475 321 

Jon Prowse Liability Senior Liability Underwriter 
Acting Regional Head of Liability jon.prowse@allianz.com +44 (0) 7867 163 291  

Srdjan Todorovic Liability / Crisis Management 
(Terrorism and product Recall) UK Head of Crisis Management srdjan.todorovic@allianz.com +44 (0) 7795 825 819

Simon Weaver Product Recall Senior Underwriter simon.weaver@allianz.com +44 (0) 7785 502 073 

Amy Humphries Terrorism Senior Underwriter amy.humphries@allianz.com +44 (0) 7785 651 461

Andrew Whitehouse Marine Regional Head of Marine and UK Head of Cargo andrew.whitehouse@allianz.com +44 (0) 7833 236 997 

Chris Turberville Marine UK Head of Hull and Marine Liabs christopher.turberville@allianz.com +44 (0) 7825 377 877

Simon Keenan Marine Senior Marine Liabs Underwriter simon.keenan@allianz.com +44 (0) 7500 882 230

Paul Crawford Marine Senior Cargo Underwriter paul.crawford@allianz.com +44 (0) 7795 315 793 

Tim McGain Property Regional Head of Property tim.mcgain@allianz.com +44 (0) 7769 364 280

Danny Stock Property UK Property Manager danny.stock@allianz.com +44 (0) 7788 572 151
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John Warton ARC Regional Head of ARC john.warton@allianz.com +44 (0) 7500 225 539  

Richard Park ARC ARC Property Team Leader, UK richard.park@allianz.com +44 (0) 734 205 4696 

Capt. Rahul Khanna ARC Global Head of Marine Risk Consulting rahul.khanna@allianz.com +44 (0) 7917 598 958

Lars Vissing Claims Regional Head of Claims lars.vissing@allianz.com +45 2174 3407

Kevin Whelan Claims Manager, Marine Claims kevin.whelan@allianz.com +44 (0) 7796 190 135

David Woodcock Claims Manager, Aviation Claims david.woodcock@allianz.com +44 (0) 7775 740 224

Ayleen Frete Multinational Regional Head of Multinational ayleen.frete@allianz.com +44 (0) 7920 889 299

Jemma Cooper Multinational Team Leader jemma.cooper@allianz.com +44 (0) 7990 566 848

Charmaine Roos Multinational Multinational Market Practice Leader charmaine.roos@allianz.com +44 (0) 203 451 3382 


